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Republican % [30.49%30.06% 30.14% 29.81% 29.81%29.75%|29.71%29.61%|29.45% 29.04% 29.03% |29.00%28.81% 28.97%|28.77% 28.73%,28.98% 28.6 3%

Democrat % |45.47%|45.61%|44.52%|44.96%|44.94%|44.93%|44.87%|44.86%\44.88%|44.74%\44.62%|44.53%|44.55%|44.53%|44.48%|44.48%|44.56%|44.48%

DTS + OTH% |24.03%|24.32%|25.34%|25.23%|25.25%|25.33%|25.42%|25.53%|25.67%|26.23%|26.35%(26.51%26.64%|26.50%|26.74%|26.78%|26.47%|26.89%

Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % | Democrat % DTS + OTH% Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total

Redistricting 30.26% 45.90% 23.84% 73,259 111,103 57,717 242,079
Feb - 15 Day Close 30.49% 45.47% 24.03% 70,439 105,045 55,521 231,005
Oct - 15 Day Close 30.06% 45.61% 24.32% 71,035 107,796 57,493 236,324
Oct. 2003 30.14% 44.52% 25.34% 71,818 106,062 60,379 238,259
March 2004 29.81% 44.96% 25.23% 70,979 107,067 60,078 238,124
April 2004 29.81% 44.94% 25.25% 70,733 106,653 59,919 237,305
May 2004 29.75% 44.93% 25.33% 70,841 106,996 60,323 238,160
June 2004 29.71% 44.87% 25.42% 71,047 107,320 60,801 239,168
July 2004 29.61% 44.86% 25.53% 70,972 107,505 61,179 239,656
Mid. Sept. 2004 29.45% 44.88% 25.67% 71,418 108,833 62,236 242,487
March 2005 29.04% 44.74% 26.23% 72,782 112,141 65,746 250,669
June 2005 29.03% 44.62% 26.35% 72,394 111,276 65,737 249,407
August 2005 29.00% 44.53% 26.51% 72,273 111,162 66,194 249,629
Oct - 15 Day Close 28.81% 44.55% 26.64% 70,000 108,231 64,711 242,942
Jan. 2006 28.97% 44.53% 26.50% 71,666 110,155 65,563 247,384
Feb. 2006 28.77% 44.48% 26.74% 69,974 108,173 65,032 243,179
March 2006 28.73% 44.48% 26.78% 69,841 108,120 65,095 243,056
April 2006 28.98% 44.56% 26.47% 70,199 107,952 64,122 242,273
May 2006 28.63% 44.48% 26.89% 69,444 107,893 65,239 242,576
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